20258 BEE T 48 /)~ X538

ROK-SHIFTER Md—2A 1.264 km
BRI AR—YEIT2E B 2025/08/09 11:30 .
fRE (13:00 31 L) BAsaksRET 11:30:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1
Q) RHES
1 11:31:48.803 48.062 24.224 23.838
2 11:32:36.423 47.620 23.937 23.683
3 11:33:24.078 47.655 23.869 23.786
4 11:34:11.647 47.569 23.855 23.714
5 11:39:41.382 5:29.735 24.019 23.722
6 11:40:28.845 47.463 23.813 23.650
7 11:41:16.315 47.470 23.791 23.679
(21) #+ A
1 11:33:26.610 48.341 24.286 24.055
2 11:34:14.508 47.898 24.072 23.826
3 11:35:02.269 47.761 23.900 23.861
p4 11:35:55.493 53.224 24.121
5 11:37:47.851 1:52.358 24.284
6 11:38:35.532 47.681 23.873 23.808
p7 11:39:29.314 53.782 23.888
(4) A %2
1 11:31:54.309 50.857 26.343 24.514
2 11:32:43.133 48.824 24.469 24.355
3 11:33:32.005 48.872 24.735 24,137
p4 11:34:30.418 58.413 25.169
5 11:36:13.877 1:43.459 24.653
6 11:37:03.247 49.370 25.118 24.252
p7 11:38:02.614 59.367 24.344
8 11:39:44.989 1:42.375 24.513
9 11:40:33.562 48.573 24.378 24.195
10 11:41:22.405 48.843 24.469 24.374
pll 11:42:18.619 56.214 24.461
(42) BE Hth
1 11:32:33.397 54.457 27.966 26.491
2 11:33:27.210 53.813 26.593 27.220
3 11:34:28.244 1:01.034 28.428 32.606
4 11:35:22.382 54.138 26.900 27.238
5 11:36:16.199 53.817 26.083 27.734
6 11:37:10.127 53.928 27.606 26.322
p7 11:38:17.156 1:07.029 29.902
8 11:39:58.796 1:41.640 26.117
9 11:41:00.606 1:01.810 26.437 35.373
10 11:41:57.522 56.916 30.894 26.022
11 11:42:50.330 52.808 26.709 26.099
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